
BEEF TACOS    
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CHICKEN TACOS  
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CARNE ASADA (STEAK)  
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CAJUN SHRIMP TACOS   
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MAKE ANY A BOWL FOR AN ADDITIONAL 
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TORTILLA CHIPS & QUESO

Loaded NACHOs
����������	�������������������������������������	������������
����������������������


   Add choice of protein 

GUACAMOLE

SOUR CREAM

$10.99

+ $.99

$11.99

$11.99

$6.99
$10.99

$1.99

$3.99

$.99

$10.99

TACOSTACOS
Licious...Licious...
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$10.99 WALKING TACO  

QUESO BLANCO$2.4 9


